
R5500UN印刷盒底标贴

1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

60°~90°/0.5°30°~60°/0.3°0°~30°/0.1°

0.3

0.1

0.8

C2

0.5

1.3

1.5

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.25

0.5

0.7

C4

0.5

0.2

1.5

1.2

3

4

C3
0.15

0.4

0.9

1.2

1.8

2.5

C1

ANG.TOL±

RANGE
0~6

80~180

30~80

6~30

315~500

180~315

DIM
TOL±

 PART NO:MODEL:

FINISH

MAT'L

UNIT'S VER:

SHEET

SCALE

DRAW

CHECK

   PDE 1 / 1

A0mm

CUSTOMER:

TITLE:

DATE:

1.80.9 53500~800

N/A

xxxx

NUCOM

N/A

60800000XXXX
洪平

李蕃

150112

SHANGHAI GONGJIN TELECOM TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

刘欢N/A

1. 彩色印刷，无边框,R3

2.材料: 50#亮白压花格底PET，耐85度高温测试不起泡，过UV油墨，背胶

NOTES(技术要求）:

(Material:50#Bright white embossing PET,Heat resistant of at least 85 ℃,
no bubble,UV coated,adhesive)

(colour printing,no frame,R3) 

PANTONE 3278C 

PANTONE 424C 

This device complies with Part 15&68 of the FCC Rules. 

Operation is subject to the following two conditions:  

(1) this device may not cause harmful interference

(2) this device must accept any interference received, 

     including interference that may cause undesired 

     operation.

R5500UN

1A

FCC ID:V4VR5500UN

US:SGEDL01BR5500UN

65 mm

4
0
 m

m



This device complies with Part 15&68 of the FCC Rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:  
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference
(2) this device must accept any interference received, 
     including interference that may cause undesired 
     operation.

R5500UN

1A

FCC ID:V4VR5500UN

US:SGEDL01BR5500UN


	页 1

