Г	1	2	3			4			5	6	
A				65 m	ım		_				A
В	}	- 40 mm	Operation is su (1) this device (2) this device	 1A R5500UN	&68 of the F ng two condi mful interfere terference re	itions: ence eceived,					В
с										Դ๏ TONE 3278C TONE 424C	С
D	 (Material:50#Bright white e no bubble,UV coated,adhe 3. 原材料及后处理工艺均能 (Raw materials and the corres) 	Γ,耐85度高温测试不起泡,过 embossing PET,Heat resistant o	of at least 85 °C, 長求 eet requirements	TOL± Z RANGE C1 0~6 0.1 6~30 0.2 30~80 0.2 80~180 0.3 180~315 0.5 315~500 0.7 500~800 0.5 ANG.TOL± 0*-30	1 C2 1 0.1 2 0.3 5 0.5 3 0.8 5 1.3 7 1.5 9 1.8	C3 C4 0.15 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.9 1.2 1.2 1.5 1.8 3 2.5 4 3 5 3° 60°-90°/0.5°	サレン TITLE: 印刷盒 床标贴 UNIT'S mm MAT'L XXXX FINISH N/A	VER: SCALE	M R5500 ^{A0} N/A		
	1	2	3			4			5	6	

